CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

ISIN: US15189T1079

Overview

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
25.79 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.31% (-0.08)

US15189T1079
CNP

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

15,318 EUR
S&P 500

25.76 USD (100)
25.90 USD (500)
26.00 USD
26.04 USD
25.76 USD
25.87 USD
25.812875 USD
10,634,657
274,534,280.08
34,422
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12 =
2024/07/29 ]
2024/07/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US15189T1079&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=486208af19c84128a516dfaabb996536ac840ae569ea3c13d5000db335f82d4c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe1d4b811a83b151a&time=1724038043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9778ef597a3e0e16d7343a271c7b8173ae229e3b23c243bbff9a640f736128c0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=abfa29dad95645b04&time=1724038043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=725c16843b8f25685ea00d467dc0f38691c666f491e9e7ded501376616aeaebe&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5c3d8241dba72480&time=1724038043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0f452f7c70c459b9d605b86e00cef0d2c340d6ea6dfefe1c83f39f8fd1165c49&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b5b2ac54ced149878&time=1724038043&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4578983facbaff840c45665760bf63f1941d9ee3cbc3d7044801d3e305e20af&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=76dc63f14b70316d0&time=1724038043&tool=RSC

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:02

Price
25.79 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.31% (-0.08)

ISIN US15189T1079
Symbol CNP
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,318 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 25.76 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 25.90 USD (500)
Open 26.00 USD
High 26.04 USD
Low 25.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 25.87 USD
VWAP 25.812875 USD
Volume (pcs) 10,634,657
Trading volume 274,534,280.08
Number of trades 34,422
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -7.50% -8.25% -3.73%
Perf (abs.) -2.09 -2.32 -1.00
Beta 0.27 0.47 0.54
Volatility 22.15 20.38 21.20

ERSTE

Group

Sy

30.00 m |Ji A
"I Y N A
25.00 \‘ ‘,IL!WH
|
20.00 w‘ ﬂ"\
\ I(ﬂ"

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 23.40 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 23.20 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 25.79 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 23.40 EUR
16

London Stock 2021/08/ 16:55 26.78 USD

25.90 USD (8,055,050
27.93 USD (8,298,659
29.04 USD (5,821,867
28.38 USD (4,930,668
31.57 USD (2024/06/21
25.41 USD (2024/08/15
31.57 USD (2024/06/21
25.41 USD (2024/08/15

- - = — e ==

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 4

274.53 34,422
0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=6202530
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35349274
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=161194044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80087650
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/08/ 08:58 23.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 19:31 23.20 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 23.40 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805473
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6237971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6232962

CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

‘Emmmmmwt
Energy

Contact Details

Members of Management Board

Earl Cummings

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Barbara Member of Board of
CENTERPOINT ENERGY INC. Duganier Directors
.- Barry Member of Board of
1111 Louisiana Street - 77002-5230 Houston ~ >™therman Directors
Telefon: +1-713-207-1111 Chrlstgpher Member of Board of
Franklin Directors
Fax: + - .
. Phillip Smith Member of Board of
E-mail: - Directors

ERSTE

Group

Raquelle Lewis
Ricky Raven
Thaddeus Malik
Theodore Pound
Wendy Cloonan
Jason P. Wells
Christopher A.
Foster

Jason M. Ryan
Lynne Harkel-

Rumford
Monica Karuturi

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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